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P76532-00
4357028

16x

X58939-01
60621381

X51965-01
60611531

P76063-11 N 2x
40004400

30x42x7
ASL RD FPM

1,6 AR 382.01
AR 676.01

88kW (120PS) 145 16V
146 16V
156 16V

—3174686
—0165087
—0084339

12/96-05/06

$32901-00
71711024
D32901-00
71711023

H50764-00
60812490

T50764-00
7710582 (10x)

V32900-00
60607218
+60607219

N92850-00
7500716 (16x)
P76532-00
4357028

16x

X58336-01
60659747

X51965-01
60611531

731414

P76444-01 K «
7628850

31X41X7
AB SL RD FPM

P77403-01 K —
71718365

P76063-01 N
30X42X7
ASLRD FPM
P76443-01 N
50X68X8

AB SL RD FPM

1,6 AR 382.01
AR 676.01

88kW (120PS) 145 16V
146 16V
156 16V

3174687—
0165088—
0084340—

12/96-05/06

H50764-00
60812490

T50764-00
7710582 (10x)

X53710-01
60655592

N92850-00
7500716 (16x)
P76532-00
4357028

16x

X58336-01
60659747

X51965-01
60611531

731414

P76444-01 K —
7628850

31X41X7
AB SL RD FPM

P77403-01 K —
71718365

P76063-01 N
30X42X7
ASLRD FPM
P76443-01 N
50X68X8

AB SL RD FPM

7126

START
STOP

1%
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ALFA ROMEO :
— - — 4 -— - - - - — &= O
= B - = - - e o) O w3
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Ltr. “l a
1,6 AR 676.01 88kW (120PS) 155 16V 05/96-12/97 |S32901-00 H50764-00 T50764-00 V32900-00 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 731414 P76444-01 K —
71711024 60812490 7710582 (10x) 60607218 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
D32901-00 +60607219 P76532-00 16x 31X41X7
71711023 0 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
P77403-01 K —
71718365
P76063-01 N
30X42X7
ASLRD FPM
P76443-01 N
50X68X8
AB SL RD FPM
1,6 198 A2.000  77-88 kW MITO JTDM 09/08— D59714-01 @ H40656-00 T38336-00 X59714-01 N93126-00 M59515-00 X59732-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
940 A3.000 (105-120 PS) 71769839 55221093 55214378 (10X) 55205111 55183812 (16x) 71754211 55210879 7628850
955 A3.000 T 80,5 @ P76812-00 16x 31x41x7
@>‘<@ 0,82mm 0 55183812 @8888 AB SL RD FPM
MLS RIBE X59721-01 Q P77403-01 K — {3
B38531-00 (3 G H40656-10 55206838 71718365
71753736 55221094 PTFE
+71718365 80,5 @ P77404-01 N
N 0,92mm 10 46802577
(X) MLS 30x45x7
f H40656-20 AB SL RD NBR
55221095
80,50
1,02mm 20
MLS
1,6 955 A4.000 85 kW MITO (955) 09/08— D59714-01 @2 H40656-00 T08135-00 X59714-01 N93126-00 M59515-00 X59732-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
EN\ (115 PS) 71769839 55221093 55214216 (10x) 55205111 55183812 (16x) 71754211 55210879 7628850
\\‘\ NTZ 80,50 P76812-00 16x 31x41x7
@X‘@ 0,82mm 0 - 55183812 @ AB SL RD FPM
MLS RIBE P77403-01 K - {3
B38531-00 (3 65 H40656-10 71718365
71753736 55221094 PTFE
+71718365 80,50 P77404-01 N
N 0,92mm 10 46802577
(X) MLS 30x45x7
o H40656-20 AB SL RD NBR
55221095
80,50
1,02mm 20
MLS
1,7 AR 30550 77-95 kW ALFASUD 01/86-09/94 |S31390-00 G2 (3 H06778-00 2x X06740-01 2x|N90300-00 X55480-01 2x X06751-01 4x|X06743-01 P76118-01 K —
AR 30558 (105-129 PS) 33 60778167 60591809 60515689 5930415 (8x) 60524717 60502984 60570142 60502891
AR 30736 D31390-00 @ Kork P76531-00 8x Kork 40x56x10
AR 30737 60778166 0007553637 B RD ACM
AR 30737 A X06744-01 ox 5(35%2233-01 K—
:\fyzli‘:f 62x80x12
ALDACM
P76106-01 N 2x
60502913
35x58x10
A SLRD ACM
@ L R p— - pr— K N ® Q
8/26 + 2 +0 W w N - A HHHF e sTagt www.glaser.es/ news 09.2016



GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO : - - o
— s— Y e — JER — — — = o
= @ e -l = {E a1t L 0 o) = | 03
Ltr.
1,7 AR 30746 95-101kW 14516V 01/90-12/96 |$31997-00 @2 (3 H50270-00 2x X53058-01 R N91190-00 2x|X51421-01 4x X51447-01 4% |X06743-01 P76118-01 K —
AR 30747 (129-137 PS) 146 16V 60755077 60525822 60542965 P76532-00 16x 60546397 60570142 60502891
AR 33401 3316V D31997-00 (2 88 @ NBR 4357028 Kork 40x56x10
B31997-00 @ B RD ACM
@@ P76269-01 K —
60502893
62x80x12
ALDACM
P76066-01 N 4x
X53059-01 L 60576823
60525316 25x47x10
NBR RD FPM
1,7 AR 67103 83-85 kW 155 04/93-04/96 |S32902-00 (2 (3 H80021-00 T80020-00 X53282-01 N90300-00 X58959-01 X06975-01 4x P76101-01 K —
AR 67105 (113-115 PS) 60777616 60609156 7712674 (10x) 60609159 5930415 (8x) 60558505 60507576 60507107
D32902-00 (2 850 NBR P76531-00 8x 35x50x10
60777615 - 0007553637 ASL RD MVQ
B32902-00 @3 RIBE P76374-01 K —
60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
1,7 AR 67106 103 kW 155 16V 05/96-12/97 |S32901-00 G2 (3 H50764-00 T50764-00 V32900-00 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(140 PS) 71711024 60812490 7710582 (10x) 60607218 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
D32901-00 (12 830 +60607219 P76532-00 16x 31x41x7
71711023 - i ° 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
B32900-00 (3 RIBE P77145-01 K — {3
71730148 71713041
93
LD FPM
P76063-11 N
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
1,8 AR 00548 83 kW GT 01/67-12/72 |S31124-00 (2 (3 H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X08218-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
(113 PS) SPIDER 116447901000 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60516700 60534228 96411879 60507107
1750-2000 D31124-00 @2 P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
60778156 ' 60507108 A SL RD MVQ
R31124-00 (3 P76349-01 K —
nesne
X54829-01 i 82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
X08219-01 O
1,8 AR 01354 110 kW GIULIETTA Turbo 01/84-12/85 |S31139-00 (2 (3 H06180-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X06389-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
(150 PS) 161447901000 60593329 60534664 60507108(x4) 60558500 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31139-00 @2 820 P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
60778169 r 60507108 w ASL RD MVQ
R31124-00 (3) P76374-01 K —
60506888 60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
® @ L R « — - — K N ®
N [ %
912 +2 +0O i W B . o HHHH —— T www.glaser.es/news 092016
__ __



GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO
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1,8 AR01608  85-89kW  ALFETTA 01/74-12/84 |S31124-00 @ @3 H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X08218-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K «
AR 01608 X  (116-121 PS) 116447901000 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60516700 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31124-00 G2 P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
60778156 ' 60507108 ASLRD MVQ
R31124-00 (3 P76349-01 K
60506888 ﬁ%gg;;’é’;o P 2 60517110 -
82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
X08219-01 &
1,8 AR 01678 90 kW ALFETTA 04/79-04/85 |$31124-00 G2 G H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X08218-01 X06719-01 4%|X06707-01 P76101-01 K «—
(122 PS) GIULIETTA 116447901000 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60516700 60534228 96411879 60507107
—12/82 P76602-00 4x|—12/82 35x50x10
$31138-00 @ @ ' 60507108 A SLRD MVQ
60778180 P76349-01 K —
01/83— X01822/;g-01 o 60517110
D31124-00 (12 X06706-01 - 82x105x12
60778156 60558501 A LD FPM
—12/82 01/83— P76374-01 N
D31138-00 @ 60811338
60778158 X06718-01 2x 84x105x12
01/83— 116003016501 ALD FPM
R31124-00 (®
60506888
1,8 AR 06168 88 kW 75 09/88-02/92 |$31688-00 (2 (3 H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X06389-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K «
(120 PS) 60778172 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60558500 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31688-00 (12 P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
60778182 60507108 w A SL RD MVQ
B31688-00 (3 P76349-01 K —
R31391-00 3) 1(1%?)3;081-(?51010 2x 60517110
60515503 82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
1,8 AR 06202 85-89 kW 75 10/84-06/89 |S31138-00 G2 (3 H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X06706-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
(116-121 PS) 90 60778180 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60558501 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31138-00 (12 P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
60778158 60507108 A SL RD MVQ
R31124-00 (3 P76349-01 K
60506853 et wstTri0
82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
P76374-01 N
60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
1,8 AR 32201 103-106 kW GT TS 09/97-09/10 |S36386-00 (G2 (13 H50764-00 T50764-00 X53710-01 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
AR 32205 (140-144 PS) GTV 16V 71713632 60812490 7710582 (10x) 60655592 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
SPIDER 16V D36386-00 (12 830 ,  |P76532-00 16x 31x41x7
145 16V 71713631 - 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
146 16V B32900-00 (3 RIBE [ P77145-01 K — {3
156 16V 71730148 71713041
93
LD FPM
P76063-11 N
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
[ [
10126 +2 +0O i W B . o HHHH —— T www.glaser.es/news 092016
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1,8 AR 38401 103 kW 145 16V 11/96-01/01 |$32901-00 (2 (3 H50764-00 T50764-00 V32900-00 N92850-00 X51965-01 P76444-01 K —
(140 PS) 146 16V 71711024 60812490 7710582 (10x) 60607218 7500716 (16x) 60611531 7628850
D32901-00 12 830 +60607219 P76532-00 16x 31x41x7
71711023 - i ° 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
B32900-00 (3 RIBE P77145-01 K — {3
71730148 71713041
93
LD FPM
P76063-11 N
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
1,8 AR61102  88-90kW 75 09/88-02/92 |S31126-00 @ @ H08248-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X06706-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
AR 61201 (120-122 PS) 60735226 60567018 60534664 60507108(x4) 60558501 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31126-00 (12 80 O P76602-00 4x 35x50x10
0060778182 60507108 ASLRD MVQ
R31126-00 (3) P76349-01 K —
0060015503 ﬁ%gg;;'g;mﬁ 2x 60517110
82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
1,8 AR 67101 93-95 kW 155 01/92-12/96 |S32902-00 G2 (3 H80021-00 T80020-00 X53282-01 N90300-00 X58959-01 X06975-01 4x P76101-01 K «—
AR 67102 (127-129 PS) 60777616 60609156 7712674 (10x) 60609159 5930415 (8x) 60558505 60507576 60507107
D32902-00 G2 85 @ NBR P76531-00 8x 35x50x10
60777615 - 0007553637 ASL RD MVQ
B32902-00 (3 RIBE P76374-01 K —
60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
1,8 AR 67106 103 kW 145 16V 11/96-01/01 |$32901-00 (2 (3 H50764-00 T50764-00 V32900-00 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(140 PS) 146 16V 71711024 60812490 7710582 (10x) 60607218 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
D32901-00 12 830 +60607219 P76532-00 16x 31x41x7
71711023 - ' ; 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
B32900-00 (3 RIBE P77145-01 K - {3
71730148 71713041
93
LD FPM
P76063-11 N
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
1,8 VM 82 A 54-62 kW 33TD 01/86-09/94 |S31392-00 (3 H06780-00 3x|T06780-00 X53110-01 X06894-01 3x X06781-01 3x P76194-01 K —
VM 96 A (73-84 PS) 60778052 60605900 60778568 116760160100 116760170403 52x68x10
NTZ 1,42 mm ASLRD
AQ H16780-10 3x P76391-01 K —
60605899 X06837-01 1054053
D31392-00 1,52mm 2 M 116760179903 110x130x12,7
60778051 H26780-20 3x D B SL LD FPM
60605898
@X ?@ 9850
o 1,62mm 1 M
R31392-00 (3
@ L R « — N ® @
[ [
11726 + & +0O W w B « - L e Siont WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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GLASER GLASER
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Ltr. “l a
1,8 939 B1.000  147-177 kW  BRERA 05/09— H40664-00 T40664-00 70-31414-10 M38527-00 X59790-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K
940 A1.000  (200-241 PS) SPIDER 55215398 55214072 (10X) 77365293 55214576 7628850
159 MLS 31x41x7
O AB SL RD FPM
O O O O P77403-01 K — {3
71718365
PTFE
P77108-01 N 2x
55195339
40x55x7
AB SL RD FPM
1,9 AR 32302 77 kKW 145 JTD 09/97-01/01 |S$32911-00 (12 a3 H03637-00 T03925-00 X53554-01 N90300-00 X58963-01 X51966-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K
(105 PS) 146 JTD 71712830 60814599 7775920 (10x) 7737607 5930415 (8x) 71738458 46467747 7628850
156 JTD N7 1,6 mm P76531-00 8x 31x41x7
@X‘@ MLS 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
H13637-10 RIBE P77145-01 K — {3
D32911-00 @ 60814600 71713041
71712831 1,7mm 1M 93
N MLS LD FPM
@>‘<© H23637-20 P76063-11 N
60814601 40004400
B32911-00 43 839 30x42x7
1,8mm 2 M A SL RD FPM
MLS
1,9 AR 33601 66 kW 145TD 04/93-02/99 [$31218-00 (3 (3 H00592-00 T05055-00 X05059-01 N90300-00 X85522-01 (7 X05073-01 P76243-01 K —
AR 67501 (90 PS) 146 TD 5892422 1,65 mm 7653650 (10x) 4394109 5930415 (8x) 464662772 5959226 40004260
155 TD N7 H08006-00 P76531-00 8x Kork 30x43x8
@X@ 60812121 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
1,67 mm RIBE P76313-11 K —
D31218-00 (12 MLS 40004300
gxa o L
1.8mm 1M .
3N H18006-10 X54008-01 P76060-01 N
- 60812122 .
B31218-00 @ e 30x52x7
MLS 7 AB SL RD FPM
H20592-20
8320
1,95mm 2 M
H28006-20
60812123
1,85mm 2 M
MLS
H38006-30
60812124
83,50
1,95mm 3 M
MLS
@ ® L R pr— - pr— N ® @
12126 + o +O W w B« _,-_ WM e ST WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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Ltr. “l a
1,9 AR 37101 81 kW 156 JTD 10/00-05/01 |$36185-00 (12 (3 H07600-00 T03925-00 X53789-01 N90300-00 X58963-01 X51966-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(110 PS) 60816452 60816233 7775920 (10x) 46552748 5930415 (8x) 71738458 46467747 7628850
N7 0,82 mm NBR P76531-00 8x 31x41x7
@XA@ MLS \/\/\/\"] 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
H17600-10 RIBE P77145-01 K — {3
D36185-00 © 60816234 71713041
71716051 0,92mm 1M 93
N7 MLS LD FPM
@A@ H27600-20 P76063-11 N
60816235 40004400
B32911-00 @3 830 30x42x7
1,02mm 2 M A SL RD FPM
MLS
1,9 160 D.100 51 kW AR 6D 04/85-12/89 |$31218-00 12 @ H08006-00 T05055-00 X05059-01 N90300-00 X85522-01 (7) X05073-01 P76243-01 K «
(69 PS) 5892422 60812121 7653650 (10x) 4394109 5930415 (8x) 464662772 5959226 40004260
N7 1,67 mm P76531-00 8x Kork 30x43x8
@X‘@ MLS 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
H18006-10 RIBE P76313-11 K —
D31218-00 @ 60812122 40004300
T 1,75mm 1M 74x90x10
@>‘<@ MLS o400 o1 AB SL LD FPM
H28006-20 7647596 P76060-01 N
B31218-00 @ 60812123 Gummi 40004940
1,85 mm 2 M S 30x52x7
MLS ? AB SL RD FPM
H38006-30
60812124
83,50
1,95mm 3 M
MLS
1,9 192 A5.000  93-110 kW GTJTD 11/02-09/10 |D36888-00 (12 H08135-00 T08135-00 X83091-01 N92003-00 X87664-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
192 B1.000 (126-150 PS) 147 JTD 71730214 55200890 55214216 (10x) 46814174 46743167 (16x) 46816020 60611531 7628850
937 A4.000 147 JTD 16V NTZ 0,82 mm P76808-00 16x 31x41x7
937 A5.000 147 JTDM 16V QXQ MLS 6743167 AB SL RD FPM
156 H18135-10 RIBE P77403-01 K — {3
156 JTD B36888-00 © 55201694 71718365
156 JTD 16V 71730213 0,92mm 1M PTFE
MLS P77404-01 N
H28135-20 46802577
55201695 30x45x7
830 AB SL RD NBR
1,02mm 2 M
MLS
1,9 937 A2.000  85-88 kW 147 JTD 04/01-03/10 |S36185-00 (2 (3 H07600-00 T03925-00 X53789-01 N90300-00 X58963-01 X51966-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
937 A3.000 (115_120 PS) 147 JTDM 60816452 60816233 7775920 (10x) 46552748 5930415 (8x) 71738458 46467747 7628850
156 JTD @V@ 0,82 mm Mot.—5693776 NBR P76531-00 8x 31x41x7
: MLS Gl 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
e H17600-10 - P77145-01 K — 3
D36185-00 (12 60816234 RIBE 71713041
71716051 0,92mm 1M T08135-00 93
NTZ MLS 55214216 (10x) LD FPM
@x@ :310287221??5-20 Mot.5693777— 5070%2‘?030-11 N
B32911-00 43 830 30x42x7
1,02mm 2 M RIBE ASLRD FPM
MLS
@ @ L R « gm— - s— N ® (0)
13726 + & +Q W w B« _,-_ WM R ST WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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1,9 937 A6.000 125 kW GTJTD 05/08-09/10 |D36888-00 (12 H08135-00 T08135-00 X83091-01 N92003-00 X87664-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(170 PS) 147 JTDM 71730214 55200890 55214216 (10x) 46814174 46743167 (16x) 46816020 60611531 7628850
Mot.—»5192515 0,82 mm Mot.—5192515 31x41x7
N7 MLS N93126-00 AB SL RD FPM
@X‘@ H18135-10 RIBE 55183812 (16x) P77403-01 K - {J
55201694 Mot.5192516— 71718365
D36888-01 @ 0,92mm 1M P76808-00 16x PTFE
71753439 MLS 46743167 P77404-01 N
Mot.5192516— H28135-20 Mot.—5192515 46802577
NTZ 55201695 P76812-00 16x 30x45x7
@ € @ 830 55183812 AB SL RD NBR
e\ 1,02mm 2 M Mot.5192516—
B36888-00 (3 G3 MLS
71730213
1,9 937 A7.000 85-88 kW 159 JTDM 09/05-11/11 |D37067-00 (12 H07600-00 T03925-00 X83130-01 N90300-00 X58963-01 X51966-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
939A1.000  (115-120 PS) 71740964 60816233 7775920 (10x) 55197598 5930415 (8x) 71738458 46467747 7628850
@Xv@ 0,82 mm Mot.—5693776 NBR P76531-00 8x 31x41x7
MLS D 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
o H17600-10 - m P77403-01 K — {3
B37067-00 © 60816234 RIBE 71718365
71740083 0,92mm 1M T08135-00 PTFE
N MLS 55214216 (10x) P76063-11 N
(><) H27600-20 Mot.5693777— 40004400
AR 60816235 i X42x
83 J A SL RD FPM
1,02 mm 2 M RIBE
MLS
1,9 937 A8.000 100-110 kW 159 JTDM 09/05-11/11 |D37070-00 12 H08135-00 T08135-00 X83091-01 N92003-00 X87664-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
939A2.000  (136-150 PS) 159 JTDM 16V 71740085 55200890 55214216 (10x) 46814174 46743167 (16x) 46816020 60611531 7628850
Mot.—5192515 0,82 mm Mot.—5192515 31x41x7
N7 MLS _ N93126-00 AB SL RD FPM
@>‘<@ H18135-10 RIBE 65183812 (16%) P77403-01 K — {3
55201694 Mot.5192516— 71718365
D37070-01 @ 0,92mm 1M P76808-00 16x PTFE
71753437 MLS 46743167 P76063-11 N
Mot.5192516— H28135-20 Mot.—5192515 40004400
N7 55201695 P76812-00 16x 30x42x7
@ @ 830 55183812 A SL RD FPM
x 1,02mm 2 M Mot.5192516—
B37070-00 @3 MLS
71740084
1,9 939 A6.000 118 kW 159 JTS 09/05-11/11 |D40479-00 (12 H40479-00 T80476-00 V38106-00 P76771-00 16x|X59800-01 X59799-01 70-31414-10 P77155-01 K —
(160 PS) 71741258 55192574 71739374 (10x) 55189690 55182628 55193545 71739386
B38529-00 (3 5 : m 42x55x7
N © A SL RD FPM
(X) X59798-01 & 2x P76384-01 K —
AR 55183724 71739336
90x104x9/11
AB SL LD FPM
(E) L R < S— fa—1 N @ .
14126 + 8 +O W w B« _,-_ WM e ST WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
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GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO : - - o
R e — = . — — - = e
= @ K = = {E a - = o = w3
& = = o - — - =
Ltr.
1,9 939 A7.000 85 kW 147 JTDM 10/04-11/11 |D37068-00 @ H07600-00 T03925-00 X53789-01 N90300-00 X58963-01 X51966-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(115 PS) 159 JTDM 71718658 60816233 7775920 (10x) 46552748 5930415 (8x) 71738458 46467747 7628850
Mot.—4081110 0,82 mm Mot.—5693776 NBR P76531-00 31x41x7
& MLS Mot.—4081110 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
@ A@ H17600-10 ) P77403-01 K — {3
60816234 RIBE 71718365
D37069-00 [ 0,92mm 1M T08135-00 PTFE
71739971 MLS 55214216 (10x) X83130-01 P76063-11 N
Mot.4081111— H27600-20 Mot.5693777— 55197598 40004400
60816235 Gl NBR 30x42x7
@ & @ 830 - Mot.4081111— A SL RD FPM
53 1,02 mm 2 M RIBE
B36888-00 13 3 MLS
71730213
1,9 939 A8.000 100 kW 159 JTDM 09/05-11/11 |D37070-00 G2 H08135-00 T08135-00 X83091-01 N92003-00 X87664-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K «—
(136 PS) 71740085 55200890 55214216 (10x) 46814174 46743167 (16x) 46816020 60611531 7628850
Mot.—»5192515 0,82 mm Mot.—»5192515 31x41x7
_. MLS - N93126-00 AB SL RD FPM
@ A@ H18135-10 RIBE 55183812 (16x) P77403-01 K — {3
55201694 Mot.5192516— 71718365
D37070-01 @ 0,92mm 1M P76808-00 PTFE
71753437 MLS 46743167 P77404-01 N
Mot.5192516— H28135-20 Mot.—5192515 46802577
55201695 P76812-00 30x45x7
@ ¢ @ 830 55183812 AB SL RD NBR
2N 102mm 2 M Mot.5192516—
B37070-00 @3 MLS
71740084
2,0 AR 00515 85-96 kW GIULIETTA 01/77-12/93 |S31136-00 (12 @ H06705-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X06706-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
AR 01544 (116-131 PS) GTV 60777795 60567019 60534664 60507108(x4) 60558501 60534228 96411879 60507107
AR 01588 SPIDER D31136-00 (12 85,50 P76602-00 35x50x10
AR 06212 75 60777781 = S e=Se==4 == [ 60507108 A SL RD MVQ
AR 11671 90 R31124-00® @ A X06718-01 & o P76349-01 K
116003016501 517110
82x105x12
O ALD FPM
2,0 AR 01590 93-97 kW ALFETTA 10/71-12/93 |$31123-00 @ @3 H06705-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X08218-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
AR 01655 (1 26-132 PS) GIULIETTA 60777956 60567019 60534664 60507108(x4) 60516700 60534228 96411879 60507107
AR 01713 GTV D31123-00 (12 85,50 P76602-00 35x50x10
AR 10520 SPIDER 60777776 ( 60507108 A SL RD MvQ
1750-2000 Rs1124-00 ® X06718-01 & o P76349-01 K
90 116003016501
82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
P76374-01 K —
60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
2,0 AR 01615 81-111kW  GTV Turbodelta 01/74-12/84 |S31124-00 1 @ H07311-00 X06739-01 N92010-00 X08218-01 X06719-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K —
AR 11642 (110-150 PS) SPIDER 116447901000 60709171 60534664 60507108(x4) 60516700 60534228 96411879 60507107
D31124-00 @ P76602-00 35x50x10
60778156 P 60507108 A SL RD MVQ
R31124-00 (3 P76349-01 K —
eeoi 2
82x105x12
0 ALD FPM
@ (E] L R = — N @
15/26 +Q W w B« > i i HHHT R i WWW.gIaser.eS/neWS 09.2016



GLASER

GLASER

ALFA ROMEO : - - - o
o p— Y = — SR — — — = e
=B —_ -§ = = — b e! — O w3
Ltr.
2,0 AR06166  107-109 kW 75 05/85-02/92 |$31141-00 2 @3 H06542-00 V31142-00 N92940-00 X06974-01 X06975-01 4x|X06707-01 P76101-01 K «
AR 06224 (146-148 PS) 60778000 60560916 60513316 P76602-00 8x 60558499 60507576 96411879 60507107
D31141-00 @ 850 C":E_,bw:‘ 60507108 r——-—-i 3555010
60777999 i ASLRD MVQ
5)351(1382;500 © —-—— g X06718-01 & 2x g&ﬁ?&-m K—
116003016501
X06973-01 84x105x12
006051331600 ALD FPM
P76349-01 N
i 82x105x12
O DOl ALD FPM
X06976-01 3x
006051331100
NBR
2,0 AR 06210 97 kW 90 10/84-07/87 |S31132-00 12 3 H05315-00 R X07303-01 R N92960-00 2% |X07712-01 6x X07578-01 6x|X06963-01 P76220-01 K «
(132 PS) 60777987 60569895 60808412 P76602-00 12x /60522310 60506636 96411871 48x65x10
D31132-00 (2 60507108 AB SL RD FPM
60777988 o~ P76374-01 K —
B31132-00 g 60811338
R31132-00 ] 84x105x12
60506888 H05325-00 L
60569899 X07307-01 L ALD FPM
90 & 60808971 :276‘:)321-81 N 3x
X47X
2,0 AR 06420 109 kW 164 06/87-12/90 [S31142-00 (2 (3 H06542-00 V31142-00 N92940-00 X06974-01 X06975-01 4x P76101-01 K —
(148 PS) 60777797 60560916 60513316 P76602-00 8x 60558499 60507576 60507107
D31141-00 (2 85 @ ~ A~ A 60507108 35x50x10
60777999 i ASL RD MVQ
;3;32382;;00 @ —-—a g X06718-01 & 2x :{;}‘2%734501 K—
116003016501
X06973-01 84x105x12
006051331600 ALD FPM
L,_A—b———ﬂ—’
X06976-01 3x
006051331100
NBR
2,0 AR 06476 128-129 kW 164 10/87-09/98 |S31691-00 (12 (3 H50125-00 T00340-00 X00342-01 2x|N90300-00 X55012-01 X04985-01 X54004-01 P76243-01 K —
(174-175 PS) 164 Turbo 6077803 7709257 60807357 (10x) 7660565 5930415 (8x) 7700197 4368925 7646248 40004260
—12/91 85Q Kork P76531-00 8x Kork 30x43x8
D31691-00 @ —12/91 - 0007553637 e AB SL RD FPM
60777804 RIBE P76313-11 K —
—1 2/91 X51145-01 2X 40004300
B31972-00 (3 7684064 74x90x10
AB SL LD FPM
DY P760GO-01N 2
40004940
30x52x7
AB SL RD FPM
@ @ L R < S— - S— N @ . I
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- -



GLASER

ALFA ROMEO

Ltr. “I

2,0 AR 16201

110 kW
(150 PS)

=

GTV 16V
SPIDER 16V

06/95-10/05

i

$36387-00 (2 @3
71711280

Mot.—581927
D36387-00 (2

n

i

H80022-00
60608895

84 0

L

T50764-00
7710582 (10x)
>

RIBE

=

V32900-00
60607218
+60607219

N92850-00
7500716 (16x)
P76532-00
4357028

16x

o

X58336-01
60659747

o

<1"iiiii ‘::;

X51965-01
60611531

70-31414-10

GLASER

- Q
s L3

P76444-01 K
7628850

31x41x7
AB SL RD FPM

P77145-01 K —
71713041

93
LD FPM

P76063-11 N
40004400

30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM

2,0 AR 16202
AR 64101
AR 64102

148-150 kW
(201-204 PS) SPIDER V6 Turbo

GTV V6 Turbo
164 V6 Turbo

03/91-04/05

$31692-00 (2 @3
60778115
D31692-00 (2
60778116

B31692-00 (3

H50271-00 R
60566395

820

H50272-00 L
60566396

X07303-01 R
60808412

]

X07307-01L
60808971

i

N92960-00

P76602-00
60507108

12x

X07955-01
60563671

2Xx

X07578-01
60506636

6x|X54027-01

60777764

x

P76178-11 K —
48x65x10
ANBR

P76378-01 K —
195460617700

90x110x12

ASLLD FPM
P76032-01 N 2x
32x47x10

ARD NBR

2,0 AR 32301
AR 34103

114 KW
(155 PS)

GTV 16V
SPIDER 16V
145 16V
146 16V
156 16V
166

09/97-06/02

$32904-00 (2 @3
71713634
D32904-00 (2
71713633
B32904-00 (3
71730148
+71718365

H80022-00
60608895

84 0

T50764-00
7710582 (10x)

-

RIBE

X53710-01
60655592

i

N92850-00
7500716 (16x)
P76532-00
4357028

16x

X58336-01
60659747

X51965-01
60611531

o & oo

70-31414-10

P76444-01 K «—
7628850

31x41x7
AB SL RD FPM

P77145-01 K — {3
71713041

93
LD FPM

P76063-11 N
40004400

30x42x7
ASLRD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
ASLRD FPM

2,0 AR 32310

110 kKW
(150 PS)

GTV 16V
SPIDER 16V
147 16V
156 16V

06/95-03/10

D36388-00 (2
71717685

Mot.—2832058
D36389-00 (2
Mot.2832058—

B32900-00 (3
71730148

H80426-00
60664642

84 0
MLS
Mot.—2832058

H40562-00
60677983

MLS
Mot.2832058 —

T50996-00
60665425 (10x)
Mot.—2832058

fﬂﬂﬂﬁT
RIBE

T50764-00
7710582 (10x)

Mot.2832058—
fﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

RIBE

X53710-01
60655592

i

N92850-00
7500716 (16x)
P76532-00
4357028

16x

X58336-01
60659747

X51965-01
60611531

o & oo

70-31414-10

P76444-01 K —
7628850

31x41x7
AB SL RD FPM

P77145-01 K - {3
71713041

93
LD FPM

P76063-11 N
40004400

30x42x7
ASL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
ASL RD FPM

17126

START
STOP

1%

www.glaser.es/news

09.2016



GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO
P == B 4R - g 4 | — i - - A - O e
0 | = o I = = - - w3
Lo, = N
2,0 AR 36301 110 kW 166 10/00-06/07 |S36389-00 G2 3 H80426-00 T50996-00 X53710-01 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K «
(150 PS) Mot.2557365—> 60664642 60665425 (10x) 60655592 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
D36388-00 @2 840 Mot.—2557364 . |P76532-00 16x|Mot.—2557364 31x41x7
71717685 MLS 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
Mot.—2557364 Mot. 2557364 ) ; P77145-01 K — {3
D36389-00 (12 RIBE 71713041
X58939-01
Mot.2557365— T50764-00 50621381 93
7710582 (10x) Mot. 2557364 LD FPM
Mot.2557365— oL - P76063-11 N
H40562-00 40004400
60677983
MLS - 30x42x7
Mot.2557365 RIBE ASLRD FPM
- P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
2,0 AR64103  104-106 kW 155 02/92-09/98 |$32902-00 [ @ H80021-00 T80020-00 X53282-01 N90300-00 X58959-01 X06975-01 4x P76101-01 K «—
AR 67201 (141-144 PS) 164 60777616 60609156 7712674 (10x) 60609159 5930415 (8x) 60558505 60507576 60507107
AR 67202 5037";3?12500 @ 85 & NBR 5070355»2;6-370 8x 35x50x10
- A SL RD MVQ
B32902-00 @3 RIBE P76374-01 K —
60811338
84x105x12
ALD FPM
2,0 AR 67203 137-140 kKW 155 16V Turbo 01/92-12/97 |S31687-00 (G2 (3 H50125-00 T50125-00 V38045-00 N92850-00 X56788-01 X51004-01 X54004-01 P76243-01 K —
(186:19079) D31687.00 2 850 5 Pr6s32.00 6% YR o Kork 3004356
= - X orl X4 OXi
— OOOO § 357028 . AB SL RD FPM
P76313-11 K —
X53019-01 40004300
1641037 74x90x10
NBR AB SL LD FPM
P76063-11 N 2Xx
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
2,0 AR 67204 110 kW 145 16V 03/95-01/01 |S36387-00 (G2 (3 H80022-00 T50764-00 V32900-00 N92850-00 X58336-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(150 PS) 146 16V 71711280 60608895 7710582 (10x) 60607218 7500716 (16x) 60659747 60611531 7628850
155 16V D36387-00 (12 84 0 +0607219 :’37567328200 16x 31x41x7
- ” AB SL RD FPM
RIBE P77145-01 K - {3
71713041
93
LD FPM
P76063-11 N
40004400
30x42x7
A SL RD FPM
P76443-01 N
55x68x8
A SL RD FPM
2,0 VM4 HT 61-70 kW GIULIETTATD 01/83-09/92 |S31137-00 (3 H06780-00 4x|T16780-00 X06933-01 X06894-01 4x X06781-01 4x|X07518-01 P76194-01 K —
VM 80 A (83-95PS) 757D 60778053 60605900 60583721 116760160100 116760170403 60583722 52x68x10
NTZ 1,42 mm ASLRD
@X‘@ H16780-10 4x P76391-01 K —
00605899 X53589-01 1054053
D31137-00 1,52mm 2 M 110x130x12,7
11676015080001 H26780-20 4x B SL LD FPM
60605898
@ 7 @ 985 0
e 1,62mm 1M
B31137-00
R31392-00 (3
@ L R « p— - — N @ [0)
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GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO — . P o
— a— — — m— w— w— — —
= @ -l = {% a - = L) = w3
— - - = -— -— - -
Ltr. “l ﬁ
2,0 932 A2.000 119-122 kW GT 11/97-09/10 |D36638-00 (12 H80438-00 V36638-00 N92850-00 X87434-01 X51965-01 70-31414-10 P76063-11 N
937 A1.000  (162-166 PS) GTJTS 71737152 55187704 55187339 7500716 (16x) 60673137 60611531 40004400
GTV JTS 84 O +7715492 (4x) P76532-00 16x 30x42x7
SPIDER JTS ‘ ; 4357028 A SLRD FPM
147 P76443-01 N
156 55x68x8
156 JTS A SLRD FPM
X53205-01 4x
NBR
X83004-01
60669492
NBR
2,0 939B3.000 100-125kW BRERA JTDM 05/09— D59714-01 @ H01408-00 T08135-00 X59714-01 N93126-00 M59515-00 X59732-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K
939 B4.000  (136-170 PS) SPIDER 71769839 55211409 55214216 (10x) 55205111 55183812 (16x) 71754211 55210879 7628850
940 A4.000 159 JTDM NTZ 840 P76812-00 16x 31x41x7
940 A5.000 @X@ 0,95mm 0 55183812 @8888 AB SL RD FPM
MLS RIBE X59722-01 O P77403-01 K — {3
B38531-00 (3 G H11408-10 55212785 71718365
71753736 55211410 PTFE
+71718365 84 @ P77404-01 N
N 105mm 10 46802577
(X) MLS 30x45x7
— H21408-20 AB SL RD NBR
55211411
84 0
1,15mm 20
MLS
2,2 939 A5.000 136 kW BRERA 09/05-11/11 |D40479-00 (12 H40479-00 T80476-00 V38106-00 P76771-00 16x|X59800-01 X59799-01 70-31414-10 P77155-01 K —
(185 PS) SPIDER JTS 71741258 55192574 71739374 (10x) 55189690 55182628 55193545 71739386
159 JTS B38529-00 13 p—= m 42x55x7
N © A SLRD FPM
(X) X59798-01 O 2x P76384-01 K —
/N 55183724 71739336
90x104x9/11
AB SL LD FPM
2,4 AR 32501 100 kW 156 JTD 09/97-09/03 |S32912-00 (G2 (3 H03638-00 T03926-00 X53496-01 N91710-00 X58961-01 X51968-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
AR 34202 (136 PS) 166 JTD 60814970 46442435 7775920 (12x) 46437256 7553637(x10) 7735415 46414437 7628850
NTZ 1,65 mm NBR P76531-00 10x 31x41x7
@ A@ MLS - 0007553637 AB SL RD FPM
H13638-10 RIBE P77145-01 K — {3
D32912-00 @ 46442436 71713041
60814969 1,75mm 1M 93
N7 MLS LD FPM
@ AQ H23638-20 P76063-11 N
46442437 40004400
B32912-00 @ 8390 30x42x7
1,85mm 2 M A SL RD FPM
MLS
@ @ L R « gm— - s— K N ®
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GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO ‘ . e e -
— — Y — = — cooL oL Con = S
= @ g -] — . B C Q o O w3
— - | -_— - = -— -— -— -
Ltr. “l a
2,4 VM 81A 81-82 kW 75TD 10/84-02/92 (S31137-00 (3 H06780-00 4x|T16780-00 X06933-01 X06894-01 4x X06781-01 4x|X07518-01 P76194-01 K —
(110-112 PS) 90 TD 60778053 60605900 60583721 116760160100 116760170403 60583722 52x68x10
T 1,42 mm @ 0 ASL RD
@AQ H16780-10 4x P76391-01 K —
60605899 1054053
D31137-00 1.,52mm 2 M X53589-01 110x130x12,7
11676015080001 H26780-20 4x B SL LD FPM
60605898
@v@ 98,50
o 1,62mm 1M
B31137-00
R31392-00 (3
2,4 8144.61.200 53 kW AR 6D 04/85-02/86 |S36355-00 (G2 (3 H07684-00 T07684-00 X07685-01 N92430-00 X07688-01 P76305-11 K «—
(72 PS) 5892433 5891282 4828150 (12x) 4738019 P76544-00 8x 1226734
N7 95 @ +48546488 (10x) 4830224 70x90x10
@>‘<@ © ASLRD FPM
P76364-11 K —
D36355-00 (2 90x115x13/9,5
5892434 AB SL LD FPM
N7 P76188-01 N
@ A@ 50x70x10
B RD MVQ
B36355-00 (3 P76201-11 N
98454041
55x70x8
AB SL RD FPM
2,4 839 A6.000 103-110 kW 156 JTD 10/00-06/07 |D37075-00 (2 H01898-00 T03926-00 X83133-01 N90710-01 X58961-01 X51968-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
841 C.000 (140-150 PS) 166 JTD 71718333 55190359 7775920 (12x) 46739261 P76531-00 10x|7735415 46414437 7628850
NTZ 0,82 mm NBR 0007553637 31x41x7
©><‘© MLS - AB SLRD FPM
H11898-10 RIBE P77403-01 K — {3
B37075-00 @3 55190360 71718365
71728831 0,92mm 1M PTFE
MLS P77059-01 N
H21898-20 30x42x6
55190361 RD FPM
830
1,02mm 2 M
MLS
2,4 841 G.000 120-136 kW 156 06/03-06/07 |D37076-00 (12 H01899-00 X83070-01 N92011-00 X81865-01 X51435-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
841 H.000 (163-185 PS) 156 JTD 71734259 55190353 46814175 46743167 (20x) 55190771 7772358 7628850
841 M.000 166 Mot.—5192516 0,82 mm | Mot.—5192516 31x41x7
166 JTD N7 MLS N92013-00 AB SL RD FPM
@X‘@ H11899-10 55183812 (20x) P77403-01 K — {J
55190354 Mot.5192517— 71718365
D37077-00 @ 0,92mm 1M P76808-00 20x PTFE
Mot.5192517— MLS 46743167 P77404-01 N
H21899-20 Mot.—5192516 46802577
@‘V@ 55190355 P76812-00 20x 30x45x7
28N 830 55183812 AB SL RD NBR
B37076-00 @ 1,02mm 2 M Mot.5192517—
71734258 MLS
@ @ L R p— - — K @ [0)
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GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO . — - PP o
— Y = — R e Em— e = S
- @ B o 0 {E e o o e} = w3
— - | - - - - -— -— -
Ltr. “l a
2,4 841 N.000 120 kW 156 06/03-06/07 |D37076-00 @ H01899-00 T01897-00 X83070-01 N92011-00 X81865-01 X51435-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(1 63 PS) 166 71734259 55190353 55214216 (12x) 46814175 46743167 (20x) 55190771 7772358 7628850
Mot.—5192516 0,82 mm ¥ Mot.—5192516 31x41x7
& MLS N92013-00 AB SL RD FPM
@><A© H11899-10 RIEE 55183812 (20%) P77403-01 K — &3
55190354 Mot.5192517— 71718365
D37077-00 @ 0,92mm 1M P76808-00 20x PTFE
Mot.5192517— MLS 46743167 P77404-01 N
H21899-20 Mot.—5192516 46802577
@‘VQ 55190355 P76812-00 20x 30x45x7
2N 83 55183812 AB SL RD NBR
B37076-00 @ 1,02mm 2 M Mot.5192517—
71734258 MLS
2,4 936 B.000 136 kW 166 JTD 07/05-06/07 |D37076-00 1 H01897-00 T01897-00 X83070-01 N92011-00 X81865-01 X51435-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K —
(185 PS) 71734259 55184740 55214216 (12x) 46814175 46743167 (20x) 55190771 7772358 7628850
Mot.—5192516 0,95 mm ¥ Mot.—5192516 31x41x7
_ MLS _ N92013-00 AB SL RD FPM
@><‘© H11897-10 RIBE 55183812 (20x) P77403-01 K — {3
55184741 Mot.5192517— 71718365
D37077-00 @ 1,06mm 1M P76808-00 PTFE
Mot.5192517 — MLS 46743167 P77404-01 N
H21897-20 Mot.—5192516 46802577
@v@ 55184742 P76812-00 30x45x7
28N 1,15mm 2 M 55183812 AB SL RD NBR
B37076-00 © MLS Mot.5192517—
71734258 *
2,4 939A3.000 147-154 kW BRERA 09/05-11/11 |D36977-00 H01897-00 T01897-00 X83070-01 P76808-00 20x|X81865-01 X51435-01 70-31414-10 P76444-01 K «
939A9.000  (200-210 PS) BRERA JTDM 71740961 55184740 55214216 (12x) 46814175 46743167 55190771 7772358 7628850
SPIDER JTDM Mot.—5192516 0,95 mm | Mot.—5192516 31x41x7
159 T MLS P76812-00 20x AB SL RD FPM
159 JTDM @X@ H11897-10 RIBE 55183812 P77403-01 K — {3
55184741 Mot.5192517— 71718365
D36977-01 @ 1,056mm 1M PTFE
Mot.5192517— MLS P77404-01 N
H21897-20 46802577
@vg 55184742 30x45x7
0N 115mm 2 M AB SL RD NBR
B36977-00 © MLS
71740962
2,5 AR 01646 110-116 KW~ GTV 04/79-07/87 |$31132-00 @ @ H05315-00 R X07303-01 R N92940-00 2x|X07712-01 6x X07578-01 6% |X06963-01 P76220-01 K «—
AR 01911 (1 50-158 PS) 6 60777987 60569895 60808412 P76602-00 12x (60522310 60506636 96411871 48x65x10
AR 01928 75 V6 D31132-00 (2 60507108 AB SL RD FPM
90 V6 60777988 P76374-01 K —
B31132-00 (3 60811338
R31132-00 (® 84x105x12
60506888 (Iadogggg;—oo L X07307-01 L ALD FPM
90 o 60808971 P76032-01 N 3x
G - 32x47x10
@@O ARD NBR
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2,5 AR 32401 138-141 kW 156 V6 24V 09/97-06/07 |$32908-00 @ @3 H80026-00 R T80024-00 V38097-00 R N92920-00 X56964-01 2x X52321-01 6x P77139-01 K —
AR 32405 (188-192 PS) 166 V6 24V 71712435 0060608122 60609978 P76532-00 24x|60810616 60810625 0060813277
AR 34201 D32908-00 (12 +60610548 4357028 48x65x8
AR 36201 71712434 RD FPM
B32908-00 X88997-01 6x P76374-01 K —
60513868 60811338
H80027-00 L 84x105x12
3%6%584488 V38098-00 L ALD FPM
60609979
+60610548
X53729-01 R
0060609978
NBR
X53730-01 L
0060609979
NBR
2,5 VM 07 B 84-92 kW 155 TD 06/87-09/98 |$31137-00 @ H06780-00 4x|T16780-00 X06933-01 X06894-01 4x X06781-01 4x|X07518-01 P76194-01 K —
VM 08 B (114-125 PS) 164 TD 60778053 60605900 60583721 116760160100 116760170403 60583722 52x68x10
VM 31B N7 1,42 mm © ASLRD
VM 84 A @ A@ H16780-10 4x P76391-01 K —
60605899 X53589-01 1054053
D31137-00 1,52mm 2 M 110x130x12,7
11676015080001 H26780-20 4x B SL LD FPM
60605898
@ % @ 98,50
S 1,62mm 1 M
B31137-00
R31392-00 3
2,5 VM5 HT 77 kW $31393-00 @ H06780-00 5x|T26780-00 X06933-01 X06894-01 5x X06781-01 5x|X54090-01 P76194-01 K —
(105 PS) 119207901000 60605900 AEU2078L(x12) 60583721 116760160100 116760170403 119200120500 52x68x10
N7 1,42 mm NBR ASLRD
@ A@ H16780-10 5x P76404-01 K —
D31393-00 02 Mmm 116760179903 B SL LD PTFE ACM
1192001508001 H26780-20 5x 119200122700 D
60605898
@X ’@ 9850
S 162mm 1M
B31393-00
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NTZ 1,75 mm Mot.574799— P76388-11 K —
@AQ 13 mm 1227942100
H26236-20 100x118x10/12
B36355-00 (3 9520 ASLLD FPM
P76188-01 N
50x70x10
B RD MVQ
P76201-11 N
98454041
55x70x8
AB SL RD FPM
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AR 06124 (181-207 PS) SZ V6 1954679100250 60569896 60808412 P76602-00 12x 60522310 60506636 96411871 48x65x10
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R31130-00 (3 P76374-01 K —
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3 84x105x12
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60548751 32%47x10
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AR 06412 (180-200 PS) 164 V6 5892689 60569896 60808412 P76602-00 12x /60563671 60506636 60807818 48x65x10
AR 06430 D31130-00 @2 95 60507108 AB SL RD FPM
AR 64301 5892690 P76374-01 K —
AR 64305 R31130-00 (3 60811338
AR 66303 60507425 = 84x105x12
X07307-01 L ALD FPM
H07726-00 R 60808971 P76032-01 N 3x
60548751 32%47x10
95 @ ARD NBR
3,0 AR 16101 141-171 kW  SPIDER V6 09/92-04/05 |S31693-00 (2 (3 H50273-00 R T80024-00 V31693-00 R N92920-00 X56964-01 2x X51431-01 6x|X07763-01 P76220-01 K «—
AR 64304 (192-233 PS) 164 60778799 60570352 60808412 P76532-00 24x 60810616 60630269 60807818 48x65x10
AR 66301 164 24V D31693-00 (2 o "o V32015-00 L 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
60778798 60808971 P76374-01 K —
B31693-00 (3 A 60811338
H50274-00 L ) ) 84x105x12
60570351 ALD FPM
95 J P76032-01 N 4x
X53056-01 R 32x47x10
60568809 ARD NBR
X53057-01 L
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(220 PS) SPIDER V6 24V 71713724 60602071 0060609978 P76532-00 24x|60513868 60810625 0060813277
D32909-00 @ NBR 4357028 48x65x8
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P76374-01 K —
H80029-00 L 60811338
60548751 84x105x12
X53730-01 L ALDFPM
0060609979
NBR
3,0 AR 16105 160-166 kW  GTV V6 24V 09/94— H80028-00 R V38097-00 R X56964-01 2x
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H80029-00 L —
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@ L R « p— — N @ [0)
24126 + 8 +0 W w N« ] L e ShonT WWW.glaSGr.eS/nEWS 09.2016
- -



GLASER GLASER
ALFA ROMEO : - - - o
— F Ne — —_— — co S B — .
] e ] 0 S [ [ [ ] AHHHF
L = B & o B - - o o | - a
Ltr.
3,0 AR 36101 162 kW 166 V6 24V 10/00-06/07 |S$32909-00 @ @ H80028-00 R V38097-00 R N92920-00 X56964-01 2x X52321-01 6x|70-31414-10 P77139-01 K —
(220 PS) 71713724 60602071 60609978 P76532-00 2460810616 60810625 0060813277
D32909-00 (12 +60610548 4357028 48x65x8
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X88997-01 6x P76374-01 K —
H80029-00 L 60515868 60811338
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60609979
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X53729-01 R
0060609978
NBR
X53730-01 L
0060609979
NBR
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AR 66302 D31693-00 (12 P O V32015-00 L 4357028 AB SL RD FPM
AR 66304 60778798 Q Q @ 60808971 P76374-01 K —
B31693-00 (3 o e T 0 T8 60811338
H50274-00 L DED) 84x105x12
60570351 ALD FPM
95 P76032-01 N 4x
X53056-01 R 32x47x10
60568809 ARD NBR
X53057-01 L
60810603
NBR
3,0 AR 64399 132-145 kW HO07713-00 L N92960-00 X07955-01 2x X07578-01 6x|X07763-01 P76220-01 K —
(180-197 PS) 60569896 P76602-00 12x /60563671 60506636 60807818 48x65x10
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HO07726-00 R
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3,2 932A000  176-184kW  GT 03/02-09/10 |$32909-00 @ @3 H80028-00 R V38097-00 R N92920-00 X56964-01 2x X52321-01 6x|70-31414-10 P77139-01 K —
936 A.000 (240-250 PS) GTV V6 24V 71713724 60602071 60609978 P76532-00 24x /60810616 60810625 | — 0060813277
936 A6.000 SPIDER V6 24V D32909-00 12 +60610548 4357028 w 48x65x8
147 71713723 RD FPM
156 X88997-01 6x P76374-01 K —
156 GTA H80029-00 L 60513868 60811338
166 V6 24V 60548751 84x105x12
V38098-00 L ALD FPM
60609979
+60610548
X53729-01 R
0060609978
NBR
X53730-01 L
0060609979
NBR
3,2 939 A.000 191 kW H40465-00 R T80699-00 2x|X59801-01 L N93128-00 2x|X59807-01 2Xx X59791-01 2x|70-31414-10 P77666-01 K —
(260 PS) 71770833 71741025 (8x) 71741173 71741072 (12x) 71741103 51767535 | — 71749915
MLS 50x70x11
AB SL RD PTFE
P77819-01 K — {3
71749865
X83354-01 R 173x228x11,6
H40466-00 L
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